Search Criteria (Back Student Details Course wise 25-26)

Select Course Type

Post Graduate

+ SelectCourse

Student's List Back Paper Odd Semester (2025-26)

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Rollno No

2313097220011

2313097220015

2313097220025

2413097220009

2413097220009

2413097220013

2413097220018

2413097220018

2413097220023

2413097220025

2513097220002

2513097220005

2513097220011

2513097220015

2513097220016

2513097220017

2513097220019

2513097220022

2513097220029

2513097220030

2513097220031

2513097220033

2513097220037

2513097220038

2513097220039

2513097220040

Student Name

ARPITA SHUKLA

SONAM CHAUHAN

HEMANT
SRIVASTAVA

KUMAR

PUSHPA YADAV

PUSHPA YADAV

SHIKHA PANDEY

UDITA RAWAT

UDITA RAWAT

PREMSHANKAR GAUTAM

SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH

ANANYA CHATURVEDI

AYUSHI PANDEY

KAJAL YADAV

KUMKUM KUSHWAHA

MANISHA YADAV

NIDHI PANDEY

PRITI SINGH

SHAFAQ TAWHEED

VAISHNAVI GUPTA

ABHISHEK PANDEY

AJAY KUMAR

AMAN. PRATAP. RAO

MINHAJUDDIN SHAH

PRDEEP CHAUHAN

SHIROMANI TRIPATHI

SUNIL KUMAR

Father Name

BRIJ BHUSHAN SHUKLA

BIHARI CHAUHAN

SATISH
SRIVASTAVA

CHANDRA

DAYARAM YADAV

DAYARAM YADAV

ARUN KUMAR PANDEY

AMAR NATH PRASAD

AMAR NATH PRASAD

JOKHU PRASAD

JYOTI NARAYAN SINGH

ASHUTOSH CHATURVEDI

KAMLESH PANDEY

SURESH YADAV

JANGBAHADUR KUSHWAHA

SHRIRAM YADAV

RAMSAMUJH PANDEY

RAVINDRA SINGH

MOHAMMAD RAFI

MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA

GAURI SHANKAR PANDEY

JAWAHIR LAL

VISHWANATE. RAO

GYASUDDIN SHAH

RAMRAKSHA CHAUHAN

SURYA MANI TRIPATHI

PASHUPATI BHAGAT

M.Sc. (Chemistry) v
Search
Semester Back Paper
3 CHE513,CHES19,
3 CHES522,
3 CHE522,
1 CHES501,CHES02,CHES03,CHES04,
3 CHE513,CHE516,CHES19,CHES22,
1 CHE502,
1 CHES504,
3 CHE513,CHE516,CHE5S22,

CHES01,CHES04,

CHES01,CHES502,CHES06,

CHES02N,

CHES502N,CHES503N,CHES504N,

CHES02N,

CHES502N,CHES03N,

CHES502N,

CHES02N,

CHES02N,

CHES02N,

CHES502N,CHES503N,

CHES02N,

CHES503N,

CHES02N,

CHES502N,CHES03N,

CHES502N,CHES03N,

CHES03N,

CHES502N,CHES03N,



27 2513097220042 VIDYABHUSHAN MANI GANGADIN MANI 1 CHES02N,
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